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Q1
Materials are generally understanding

Answered: 45  Skipped: 1

100%
80%

60% 47.62%
i 41.67% °%42.86%

37.50%

40%
20.83%

20% 4.76%

0%
Q10: Criminal Justice

. Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree

. Agree Neutral Disagree

STRONGLY AGR' : NEUTRAL DISAGREE STRONGLY TOTAL
AGREE (1) (2) (3) 4) DISAGREE
(5)

Q10: Criminal 37.50% 41.67% 20.827 0.00% 0.00% 53.33%
Justice 9 10 5 0 0 24
Q10: Public 47.62% 42.86% 4.76% 0.00% 4.76% 46.67%
Administration 10 9 1 0 1 21
Total 19 19 6 0 1 45
Respondents
BASIC STATISTICS

MINIMUM MAXIMUM MEDIAN MEAN STANDARD

DEVIATION

Q10: Criminal
Justice 1.00 3.00 2.00 1.83 0.75
Q10: Public
Administration 1.00 5.00 2.00 1.71 0.93

Q2
The assignments are related to the lectures

Answered: 46  Skipped: O
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Q10: Public Administration

4.76%

46 responses
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Q10: Criminal Justice

Q10: Public Administration

. Strongly Agree . Agree Neutral Disagree
. Strongly Disagree
STRONGLY AGREE NEUTRAL DISAGREE STRONGLY TOTAL
AGREE (1) (2) 3) 4) DISAGREE
(5)
Q10: Criminal 50.00% 41.67% 8.33% 0.00% 0.00% 52.17%
Justice 12 10 2 0 0 24
Q10: Public 68.18% 27.27% 4.55% 0.00% 0.00% 47.83%
Administration 15 6 1 0 0 22
Total 27 16 3 0 0 46
Respondents
BASIC STATISTICS (7]
MINIMUM MAXIMUM MEDIAN MEAN STANDARD
DEVIATION
Q10: Criminal
Justice 1.00 3.00 1.50 1.58 0.64
Q10: Public
Administration 1.00 3.00 1.00 1.36 0.57

Q3
The school offers a broad range of events on campus

Answered: 46  Skipped: 0
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Q10: Public Administration

0%
Q10: Criminal Justice

. Strongly Agree . Agree Neutral Disagree
. Strongly Disagree
STRONGLY AGREE NEUTRAL DISAGREE STRONGLY TOTAL
AGREE (1) (2) 3) 4) DISAGREE
(5)
Q10: Criminal 29.17% 33.33% 20.83% 16.67% 0.00% 52.17%
Justice 7 8 5 4 0 24
Q10: Public 9.09% 40.91% 31.82% 18.18% 0.00% 47.83%
Administration 2 9 7 4 0 22
Total 9 17 12 8 0 46
Respondents
BASIC STATISTICS (7]
MINIMUM MAXIMUM MEDIAN MEAN STANDARD
DEVIATION
Q10: Criminal
Justice 1.00 4.00 2.00 2.25 1.05
Q10: Public
Administration 1.00 4.00 2.50 2.59 0.89



Q4
Number of schoolmates you consider personal friends

Answered: 46  Skipped: O
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Q10: Criminal Justice Q10: Public Administration

B none 13 4-6 [0 79 [ Morethan10

NONE 1-3 (2) 4-6 7-9 MORE THAN TOTAL
(1) 3) 4) 10 (5)
Q10: Criminal 25.00% 45.83% 29.17% 0.00% 0.00% 52.17%
Justice 6 11 7 0 0 24
Q10: Public 22.73% 63.64% 9.09% 4.55% 0.00% 47.83%
Administration 5 14 2 1 0 22
Total 11 25 9 1 0 46
Respondents
BASIC STATISTICS (7]
MINIMUM MAXIMUM MEDIAN MEAN STANDARD
DEVIATION
Q10: Criminal
Justice 1.00 3.00 2.00 2.04 0.73
Q10: Public
Administration 1.00 4.00 2.00 1.95 0.71

Q5
How satisfied are you with the availability of scholarships?

Answered: 44  Skipped: 2
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Q10: Criminal Justice Q10: Public Administration
. Very Satisfied . Somewhat Satisfied Neutral
. Somewhat Dissatisfied . Very Dissatisfied
VERY SOMEWHAT NEUTRAL SOMEWHAT VERY TOTAL
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Q10: Criminal 21.74% 52.17% 21.74% 4.35% 0.00%
Justice 5 12 5 1 0
Q10: Public 19.05% 57.14% 19.05% 4.76% 0.00%
Administration 4 12 4 1 0
Total 9 24 9 2 0
Respondents
BASIC STATISTICS (7]
MINIMUM MAXIMUM MEDIAN MEAN STANDARD
DEVIATION
Q10: Criminal
Justice 1.00 4.00 2.00 2.09 0.78
Q10: Public
Administration 1.00 4.00 2.00 210 0.75
Q6
| pay a reasonable college tuition
Answered: 46  Skipped: O
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Q10: Criminal Justice Q10: Public Administration
. Strongly Agree . Agree Neutral Disagree
. Strongly Disagree
STRONGLY AGREE NEUTRAL DISAGREE STRONGLY TOTAL
AGREE (1) (2) 3) 4) DISAGREE
(5)
Q10: Criminal 8.33% 37.50% 45.83% 8.33% 0.00% 52.17%
Justice 2 9 11 2 0 24
Q10: Public 22.73% 45.45% 22.73% 4.55% 4.55% 47.83%
Administration 5 10 5 1 1 29
Total 7 19 16 3 1 46
Respondents
BASIC STATISTICS @
MINIMUM MAXIMUM MEDIAN MEAN STANDARD
DEVIATION
Q10: Criminal
Justice 1.00 4.00 3.00 2.54 0.76
Q10: Public
Administration 1.00 5.00 2.00 2.23 1.00

Q7

The administrators are accessible

Answered: 45
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Q10: Criminal Justice Q10: Public Administration
. Strongly Agree . Agree Neutral . Disagree
. Strongly Disagree
STRONGLY AGREE NEUTRAL DISAGREE STRONGLY TOTAL
AGREE (1) (2) 3) 4) DISAGREE
(5)
Q10: Criminal 25.00% 45.83% 20.83% 8.33% 0.00% 53.33%
Justice 6 11 5 2 0 24
Q10: Public 19.05% 52.38% 4.76% 23.81% 0.00% 46.67%
Administration 4 11 1 5 0 21
Total 10 22 6 7 0 45
Respondents
BASIC STATISTICS 0
MINIMUM MAXIMUM MEDIAN MEAN STANDARD
DEVIATION
Q10: Criminal
Justice 1.00 4.00 2.00 213 0.88
Q10: Public
Administration 1.00 4.00 2.00 2.33 1.04
QS8
| feel safe walking around the campus
Answered: 45  Skipped: 1
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Q10: Criminal Justice Q10: Public Administration
. Strongly Agree . Agree Neutral . Disagree
. Strongly Disagree
STRONGLY AGREE NEUTRAL DISAGREE STRONGLY TOTAL
AGREE (1) (2) (3) 4) DISAGREE
(5)
Q10: Criminal 34.78% 34.78% 26.09% 4.35% 0.00% 51.11%
Justice 8 8 6 1 0 23
Q10: Public 50.00% 40.91% 9.09% 0.00% 0.00% 48.89%
Administration 11 9 2 0 0 29
Total 19 17 8 1 0 45

Respondents



BASIC STATISTICS (7]

MINIMUM MAXIMUM MEDIAN MEAN STANDARD
DEVIATION
Q10: Criminal
Justice 1.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 0.88
Q10: Public
Administration 1.00 3.00 1.50 1.59 0.65
Q9

Your gender

Answered: 46  Skipped: 0
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Q10: Criminal Justice Q10: Public Administration

. Female . Male

FEMALE (1) MALE (2) TOTAL
Q10: Criminal 50.00% 50.00% 52.17%
Justice 12 12 24
Q10: Public 50.00% 50.00% 47.83%
Administration N N 22
Total 23 23 46
Respondents
BASIC STATISTICS (7]
MINIMUM MAXIMUM MEDIAN MEAN STANDARD
DEVIATION
Q10: Criminal
Justice 1.00 2.00 1.50 1.50 0.50
Q10: Public
Administration 1.00 2.00 1.50 1.50 0.50
Q10

Degree Program

Answered: 46  Skipped: O
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Q10: Criminal Justice Q10: Public Administration

. Criminal Justice . Public Administration Other

CRIMINAL JUSTICE PUBLIC OTHER TOTAL

@) ADMINISTRATION (2) 3)
Q10: Criminal 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 52.17%
Justice 24 0 0 24
Q10: Public 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 47.83%
Administration 0 22 0 22
Total 24 22 0 46
Respondents
BASIC STATISTICS (7]

MINIMUM MAXIMUM MEDIAN MEAN STANDARD

DEVIATION

Q10: Criminal
Justice 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.00
Q10: Public
Administration 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 0.00
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